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Hanamaruken Ramen - Alabang Town Center
Menu

https://menuweb.menu

2/F Alabang Town Center, Alabang, Muntinlupa City, Muntinlupa, Philippines
(+1)639176235931,(+1)6328699857,(+1)63288282675,(+ - https://Alabang

The menu of Hanamaruken Ramen - Alabang Town Center from Muntinlupa includes 29 dishes. On average
the dishes or drinks on the menu cost approximately P277. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Hanamaruken Ramen - Alabang Town L“Ei‘el

Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SOFT DRINKS

Entrées

CHICKEN KARAAGE

Side Dishes

STEAMED RICE

Starters

CHASYU RAMEN

Noodles

ARAKAWA ABURA SOBA

Seafood Dishes

EBI TEMPURA

Kids Menu

CHAHAN

Noodle

RAMEN

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Small Plates

EDAMAME STIR FRY

Asian

GYOZA

P60

P380

P50

P370

P320

P580

P220

P180

P240

Uncategorized

SPARE RIB RAMEN

Drinks

DRINKS

P410

WILKINS PURE BOTTLED WATER P50

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

NOODLES P80
CHICKEN

Extras

RAMEN BROTH P150
CHASYU SLICES P160
AJlI TAMAGO P50
Rice Bowls

HAPPINESS RICE BOWL P280
DRUNK MAN RICE BOWL P340
POT BELLY RICE BOWL P320
Ramen

ﬁIAGLI\::ATURE HAPPINESS RAMEN P445
SIGNATURE HAPPINESS RAMEN P530
WHOLE

POT BELLY RAMEN P410
TAN TAN MIEN P390
SPClY TOBANJAN RAMEN P320
SALARY MAN RAMEN P300
JUNIOR CHASYU RAMEN P250
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2/F Alabang Town Center,
Alabang, Muntinlupa City,

Muntinlupa, Philippines
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